OBRA OPEN STANDINGS -

Name

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Brandy Groce

3 Ainsley Sauvageau

4 Stephanie Chike

5 Miah Krieger

6 Kelli Crowley

7 Nicole Schrock

8 Lindsay Taylor

9 Kaylee Whynot
10 Christine Conley
11 Lexi Classen
12 Kim Stagner
13 Gina Hall
14 Zoe Behrens-Martens
15 Karlie Dalke
16 Kortni Kirby
17 Megan Townsend
18 Cindy Westlund
19 Autumn Mitchell
20 Malisa Anderson
21 Jeanette Etchebarne
22 Courtney Berreth
23 Hannah Block
24 Aumi Jochim
25 Darcey Stafford
26 Emily Fitch
27 Jaclyn Moe
28 Lindsey Moughler
29 Marla Jochim
30 Sarah Bills
31 Sue McDonald

OBRA $3500 STANDINGS

Name
1 Shanna Schneider
2 Cassandra Shrunk
3 Niki Davila
4 Jessica Sandberg
5 Taylor Herinckx
6 Angela Stevenson
7 Stephanie Searls
8 Linnea Foster
9 Val James

Horse
Tizzy
Zee
Sage
Billy
Bandit
Chic
Skylla
Roo
Bugatti
Wilson
Chili
Elvira
Rocky
Kramer
Shoeless Joe
Rokco
Bobbie
Stella
Ty
Sophie
Sooner
Sierra
Stealr
London
Deny
Nick
Beans
Jack
Twister
Chip
Merlin

Horse
Pistol
Jane
Mya
Foxy

Jet
Sparrow
Toby
Zukow
Rookie

Points
398
340
334
291
212
188
178
168
130
120
104

90
78
64
62
56
40
36
32
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Points
396
372
354
342
312
260
256
250
224

OBRA Standings as of 4/30/2023

OBRA S
$1,298.35
$277.32
$341.75
$905.14
$419.29
$0.00
$194.00
$216.12
$167.82
$295.00
$277.28
$127.05
$118.88
$73.64
$0.00
$105.00
$126.01
$0.00
$0.00
$33.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA S

$1,121.93
$968.52
$693.83
$602.76
$372.90
$289.64
$475.72
$303.74
$294.49

Placings
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LTE $
$4,673.41
$5,401.98
$4,167.16
$2,759.55
$4,041.67
$3,521.50
$2,096.11
$4,791.80
$2,585.21
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10 Katelyn Schoen
11 Lillyana Ingham
12 Tina Howell

13 Taylor Muir

14 Amber Moore

15 Gracie Borntrager
16 Heather Bennett
17 Karlie Dalke

18 Heidi Nikolai

19 Lily Leturno

20 Riann Cornett

21 Rachel Brubaker
22 Kady Murphy

23 Courtney Scott
24 Angie Jagger

25 Jennifer Hartsell
26 Nicolle Johnson
27 Sandee Foster-Yanez
28 Tiffany Quintero

OBRA $1000 STANDINGS

Name

1 Amber Moore

2 Mahrisa Paluck

3 Emma Belcher

4 Brandy Bailey

5 Jade Ballstaedt

6 Tasha Ballstaedt

7 Malorie Patton

8 Brittany Ross

9 Mahrisa Paluck
10 Ashley Roberts
11 Carla Hann
12 Amanda Henderson
13 Shonna Hinson
14 Kym VanBergen
15 Courtney Tatum
16 Amanda Parker-Burns
17 Rachel Paakaula
18 Brittany May
19 Dana Millin
20 Mandy Entze
21 Natalia Frolov
22 Megan Etcheberry
23 Michele Simmelink
24 Marie Ellis
25 Marla Joachim

Reba
Ella
Cronus
Chrome
Roxie
Breeze
Super
Rogue
Foose
Woody
Tequila
Pear
Seis
Summer Breeze
Tonka
Tiki
Britt
Indy
Tejana

Horse
Shelby
Fry
Rosie
Skippy
Straw
Moon
Mia
Alice
Filly
Poppy
Sage
Eclipse
Jigs
Hayz
Odin
Scanda
Desi
Chica
Mojave
Shady
Regina George
John B
Reba
Jasper
Glory

224 $39.37

224 $0.00
174  $108.00
148 $96.25
120 $341.60
94 $84.00
74  $130.00
52 $0.00
42 $0.00
36 $0.00
34 $38.00
26 $0.00
20 $30.00
12 $0.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

Points OBRAS

400 $1,380.44
372 $1,034.36

354  $559.13
350 $553.62
348 $528.74
334 $507.00
302 $628.76
294 $79.62
254  $375.43
194  $263.29
172 $256.00
170 $176.55
168  $246.96
136  $205.00
136 $0.00
132 $233.00
128 $177.62
120  $250.50
112 $189.00
112 $129.50
110 $108.00

88 $161.21

86 $107.00

78 $66.62

74 $91.01

$1,549.69
$3,318.12
$5,301.00
$2,921.91
$3,631.54
$1,273.49
$2,063.71
$2,282.00
$2,317.73
$3,436.60
$3,325.00
$1,560.65
$2,877.23
$1,205.97
$1,532.00
$1,328.00
$1,538.00
$1,957.75
$1,100.00

LTE $
$23,937.53
$2,333.49
$2,622.65
$1,838.47
$543.74
$632.00
$2,938.27
$116.62
$597.65
$707.19
$1,729.63
$1,193.55
$714.96
$2,108.46
$0.00
$724.39
$1,239.99
$1,292.50
$398.00
$1,058.49
$926.00
$1,608.32
$107.00
$236.62
$316.54
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26 Oshi Ward

27 Jessica Banning

28 Tabatha Bielemeier
29 Paisley Withrow

30 Catchi DeVries

31 Emily Hampton

32 Hannah Block

33 Zoe Behrens Martens
34 Amber Moore

35 Millie Coleman

36 Chrissy Cate

37 Erin Overbay

38 Kaylee Hofman

39 Evelyn Vangrunsven
40 Julia Guscette

41 Kimberly Olson

42 Courtney Scott

43 Amanda Parker-Burns
44 Rebekah Grant

45 Mandy Entze

46 Karlie Dalke

47 Jasmine West

48 Julia Guscette

49 Megan Townsend
50 Tiffany Quintero

51 Sandee Foster-Yanez
52 Dylan Cate

53 Lindsey Moughler
54 Addison Charles

55 Brittany May

56 Danielle Stanley

57 Rylee Jaggers

58 Sandee Foster-Yanez
59 Sharon Gow

60 Shelby Lovejoy

OBRA 4D STANDINGS
Name

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Cindy Westlund

3 Deanna Nelson

4 Sabrina Frolov

5 Aspen Ruegger

6 Amber Moore

7 Shelly Mitchell

8 Shanna Schneider

9 Amanda Marriott

Roy
Reno
Cash
Stella
Diamond
Jetta
Maverick
Tito
Stella
Bueno
Rattle
Dolly
Marvin
Kodah
Blossom
Tesla
Mimosa
Lilly
Jetty
Cash
Rickie
Joy
Lady
Jess
Whiskey
Doc

Lily
Pendleton
Cyann
Bella
Prince
Amigo
Grace
Stoney
Mo

Horse

1
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Points
380
372
356
356
348
342
334
324
316

$0.00
$78.40
$0.00
$162.25
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$26.46
$49.00
$96.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$20.00
$71.00
$0.00
$42.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA S
$3,563.27
$2,818.29
$2,599.68
$1,764.00
$2,628.80
$5,260.91
$965.73
$1,928.48
$4,274.27

$0.00
$78.40
$739.90
$634.85
$0.00
$820.00
$0.00
$1,030.05
$40,001.55
$1,470.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$123.00
$192.00
$117.00
$0.00
$42.00
$295.61
$0.00
$0.00
$63.00
$42.00
$665.00
$0.00
$158.00
$112.50
$0.00
$417.00
$0.00
$221.41
$150.00
$0.00
$142.00
$161.00

Placings
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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10 Mabhrisa Paluck
11 Cassandra Schrunk
12 Tina Howell

13 Tasha Ballstaedt
14 Kaytie Henricks
15 Stacey Hardin

16 Stephanie Chike
17 Niki Davila

18 Jade Ballstaedt
19 Emma Belcher
20 Angela Stevenson
21 Brandy Groce

22 Autumn Mitchell
23 Christine Conley
24 Courtney Berreth
25 Kaylee Whynot
26 Ainsley Sauvageau
27 Paisley Grant

28 Stetson Grant

29 Jessica Sandberg
30 Emily Fitch

31 Tammy lvins

32 Sally Erickson

33 Nicole Schrock
34 Lillyana Ingham
35 Miah Krieger

36 Erin Overbay

37 Kim Stagner

38 Natalia Frolov

39 Kathy Miller

40 Dusti DeVore

41 Tonya Bender

42 Brandy Bailey

43 Marcie Stewart
44 Aumi Jochim

45 Riann Cornett

46 Adriene Steffen
47 Amanda Henderson
48 Katelyn Schoen
49 Paige Glennon
50 Hollee Kaseberg
51 Mary Etzel

52 Kym VanBergen
53 Allison Storts

54 Heather Duff

55 Val James

56 Karen Mitchell

310
297
294
276
268
266
259
258
254
250
246
234
230
226
225
222
222
212
210
206
203
190
188
168
166
164
162
162
158
158
154
152
144
142
134
134
130
130
130
128
126
114
114
112
112
110
108

$1,788.45
$1,277.20
$1,221.00
$682.70
$415.00
$522.18
$1,258.50
$1,610.52
$539.22
$1,331.05
$978.99
$993.64
$1,073.00
$780.00
$2,583.45
$2,082.63
$588.35
$1,631.01
$643.95
$651.12
$998.93
$1,116.00
$625.62
$399.00
$630.35
$432.39
$917.00
$712.86
$467.00
$272.04
$1,314.66
$463.00
$537.17
$757.12
$862.73
$489.00
$1,264.63
$409.00
$371.37
$379.02
$138.00
$710.16
$461.08
$344.00
$177.00
$360.41
$133.00
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57 Aspen Ruegger 2
58 Keirstin Miller 1
59 Carla Hann

60 Tamera Scroggs 1
61 Alyssa Rudisil 1
62 Stephanie Searls 1

63 Lexi Classen

64 VickiJacobson

65 Brittany May 1
66 Kattie Ackley

67 Taylor Herinckx

68 Kelli Crowley

69 Ashley Roberts

70 Karlie Dalke 1
71 Heather Bennett

72 Shonna Hinson

73 Isabelle Hefley

74 Kaylee Hofman

75 Amber Moore 2
76 Halle Bonar

77 Layla Osborne

78 Gina Hall

79 David Trachsel 1
80 Kaylee Whynot 2
81 Taylor Muir

82 Jessica Gilbert 1
83 Kylie Gonzales

84 Mabhrisa Paluck 2

85 Jennifer Storts
86 Kandi Hansen
87 Jaymie Leach
88 Gracie Borntrager
89 Kady Murphy
90 Sharon Gow
91 Lindsay Taylor
92 Kortni Kirby
93 Dana Millin

94 Izzy Tillotson
95 Andrea Brown
96 Emery Raxter
97 Linnea Foster
98 Rebekah Grant

99 Marie Ellis
100 Megan Townsend 1
101 Lilly Leturno
102 Tonya Bender 2

103 Willow Pearson

106
104
104
100
100
99
98
98
98
9%
94
92
88
84
84
84
80
80
78
78
78
72
70
68
66
66
64
64
64
60
56
50
50
48
48
48
47
44
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
40
38

$433.32
$895.54
$223.91
$544.00
$299.52
$436.07
$530.00
$449.00
$283.00
$196.00
$300.70
$703.58
$108.27
$834.26
$167.00
$146.00
$537.05
$147.00
$961.19
$238.00
$232.35
$587.74
$929.96
$552.00
$412.15
$227.00
$213.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$269.00
$107.35
$0.00
$928.00
$297.80
$0.00
$82.00
$388.55
$280.72
$260.39
$247.53
$129.61
$22.00
$418.28
$66.00
$108.00
$257.00
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104 Piper Jablonski

105 Amanda Parker Burns
106 Elaine Kniesteadt
107 Evelyn Vangrunsven
108 Megan Etcheberry
109 Addison Charles
110 Emily Hampton
111 Catchi Devries

112 Melissa Roll

113 Marla Jochim

114 Nicolle Johnson
115 Ruth Broadhurst
116 Tamera Scroggs
117 Karlie Dalke

118 Rachel Paakaula
119 Terri Leach

120 Jeanette Etchebarne
121 Lindsey Moughler
122 Paisley Withrow
123 Piper Jones

124 Laurel Schmidgall
125 David Trachsel

126 Heidi Tillotson

127 Malisa Anderson
128 Darci Raxter

129 Marty Fox

130 Zoey Dean

131 Heidi Nikolai

132 Julia Guscette

133 Kimberly Olson
134 Tracey Train

135 Adriene Steffen
136 Alyssa Rudisil

137 Tabatha Bielemeier
138 Courtney Tatum
139 Oshi Ward

140 Oshi Ward

141 Stephanie Searls
142 Jessica Gilbert

143 Courtney Scott

144 Jaclyn Moe

145 Mabhrisa Paluck
146 Megan Townsend
147 Tammy Jolma

148 Niki Davila

149 Amanda Parker Burns
150 Charlee Mitchell
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$230.93
$291.39
$224.00
$39.00
$171.39
$67.00
$47.00
$0.00
$78.71
$81.21
$0.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$78.37
$0.00
$997.00
$293.00
$101.00
$67.00
$0.00
$201.20
$82.80
$76.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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151 Chrissy Cate

152 Hannah Block 1
153 Patsy Neely

154 Dylan Cate

155 Hannah Block 2
156 Mary Etzel 2
157 Nicole Belyeu

158 Ryann Mitchell

159 Sue McDonald

160 Darcey Stafford

161 Halle Johnson

162 Keirstin Miller 2
163 KT Boyd
164 Marty Fox 2

165 Torri Tubbs

166 Alexandra Bronson

167 Angie Jagger

168 Jasmine West

169 Jessica Banning

170 Lindsey Moughler 2
171 Millie Coleman

172 Rylee Jaggers

173 Sarah Bills

174 Brittany May 2
175 Danielle Stanley

176 Elaine Lowell

177 Erin Overbay 2
178 Jeanette Etchebarne
179 Jennifer Hartsell

180 Julia Guscette

181 Karen Richter

182 Karen Richter

183 Karlie Dalke

184 Marla Jochim

185 Marty Fox

186 Michele Simmelink
187 Morgan Gray

188 Sandee Foster-Yanez
189 Shelby Lovejoy
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OBRA ROOKIE STANDINGS
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NAME POINTS
1 Katelyn Schoen 168 $371.37
2 Courtney Tatum 122 $0.00
3 Alyssa Rudisil 100 $299.52
4 Kortni Kirby 92 $105.00

5 Marie Ellis 78 $66.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRAS Placings
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13
9
6
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6 Catchi Devries

7 Paisley Withrow

8 Layla Osborne

9 Evelyn Vangrunsven
10 Lily Leturno
11 lzzy Tillotson
12 Willow Pearson
13 Piper Jablonski
14 Chrissy Cate
15 Addison Charles
16 Piper Jones
17 Heidi Tillotson
18 Malorie Patton
19 Jasmine West
20 Dylan Cate
21 Charlee Mitchell
22 Jennifer Hartsell
23 Morgan Gray

74
60
58
48
46
44
38
38
32
30
18
16
10
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$0.00
$162.25
$232.35
$69.00
$66.00
$388.55
$257.00
$230.93
$0.00
$67.00
$67.00
$82.80
$23.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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